KNOX IND., INC. (PURVIS OIL) PETR. PROD. MGMT., INC. PETR. PROD. MGMT., INC.

No. 2 FEDERAL "3C" IPF 135 BO, 138MCFG, 6BWPD No. 3WILL 693 LTD IPF 32 BO, 24 MCFG No. 4 WILL 693 LTD IPF 32 BO, 26 MCFG
NENW Sec. 3, T9S-R35E GTY 40, GOR 1000, FTP 100 SESW Sec. 34, TBS-R35E GTY 42, GOR 750, FTP 100 NWSE Sec. 34, T8S-R35E GTY 40, GOR 810, FTP 100
MILNESAND ABO FIELD ABO 8920-8950 MILNESAND ABO FIELD ABO 8924-8948 MILNESAND ABO FIELD ABO 8919-8943

LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO COMP: OCTOBER 9, 1990 ROOSEVELT COUNTY, NEW MEXICO COMP: AUGUST 14, 1990 ROOSEVELT COUNTY, NEW MEXICO COMP: OCTOBER 29, 1990

RECOMPLETE - COMINGLE
IPP 50 BO, 40 MCFG, 16 BWPD

ABO PRODUCTION ABO PRODUCTION GTY NR, GOR 800
MONTHLY CUMULATIVE MONTHLY CUMULATIVE BOUGH "C" 9752-9762
DATE oL GAS  OlL  GAS bATE. oL GAS __OL __ _ _ GAS COMP: SEPTEMBER 14, 1892
1990 OCT 2,826 1,290 2,826 1,290 1990 AUG 4,699 3,942 4,699 3,942 ABO PRODUCTION _
NOV 2,537 4,326 5363 5616 SEP 3677 3,180 8.376 7.122 MONTHLY CUMULATIVE
DEC 2,318 5,315 7,681 10,831 ocT 6,345 8,837 14,721 15,959 DATE oiL GAS oiL GAS
1991 JAN 2,166 3,880 9,847 14,811 NOV 7,156 10,789 21,877 26,748
FEB 1,375 3,367 11,222 18,178 DEC 3,341 5497 25218 32,245 1990 NOV
MAR 1,437 5176 12,659 23,354 1891 JAN 3.027 4,803 28,245 37,048 DEC 2227 3804 2,227 3,804
APR 1,504 4,563 14,163 27,917 FEB 2,279 3,353 30,524 40,401 1991 JAN 2,018 3,201 4,245 7,005
MAY 1,370 4,544 15,533 32,461 MAR 2874 4,551 33,398 44,952 FEB 1,519 2,236 5764 9,241
JUN 1,244 4,242 16,777 36,703 APR 2,389 4154 35,787 49,106 MAR 1,915 3,034 7,679 12,275
JUL 1,141 4,331 17,018 41,034 . MAY 2.296 4,133 38,083 53,239 APR 1,504 2,770 9,273 15,045
AUG 1,046 4,174 18,964 45,208 JUN 1,927 4175 40,010 57,414 MAY 1,530 2,756 10,803 17,801
SEP 1,022 3,758 19,986 48,966 JuL 2127 4,693 42,137 62,107 JUN 1,284 2783 12,087 20,584
ocT 941 3778 20,927 52744 AUG 1,920 4,522 44,057 66,629 JuL 1418 3,129 13,505 23713
NOV 912 3,392 21,839 56,136 SEP 1,874 4,027 45,931 70,656 AUG 1,280 3,014 14,785 26,727
DEC 847 3.302 22,686 59,528 ocT 1,872 4,000 47,803 74656 SEP 1,250 2,685 16,035 29,412
1982 JAN 908 3,268 23,504 62,796 NOV 1,749 3515 48,552 78,171 ocT 1,247 2,667 17,282 32,079
FEB 757 2,843 24,351 65,639 DEC 1,893 3,489 51445 81,660 NOV 1,166 2,343 18,448 34,422
MAR 789 3,133 25,140 68,772 1992 JAN 1,831 3,343 53,276 85,003 DEC 1,263 2,325 19,711 36,747
APR 735 2,630 25,875 71,702 FEB 1,685 3,117 54,961 88,120 1992 JAN 1,219 2,228 20,930 38,975
MAY 735 2.899 26.610 74.601 MAR 1,741 3.402 56,702 91,522 FEB 1125 2,079 22,055 41,054
JUN 393 1,619 27,003 76,220 APR 1,600 3,302 58,302 94,824 MAR 1,160 2,267 23,215 43,321
JuL 632 883 27,635 77,103 MAY 1,594 3,353 50,806 98,177 APR 1,067 2,201 24282 45,522
AUG 575 1,565 28,210 78,668 JUN 1,496 3,264 61,392 101,441 MAY 1,062 2,235 25,344 47,757
SEP 574 1,434 28,784 80,102 JUL 1,531 3419 62,023 104,860 - JUN 999 2,175 26,343 49,932
ocT 589 1,342 29,373 81,444 AUG 1,450 3248 64,373 108,108 JuL 1,021 2,279 27,364 52,211
NOV 573 1,180 20,046 82,624 SEP 1,619 3723 65,002 111,831 AUG 965 2,185 28,320 54,376
DEC 611 1.096 30,557 83720 ocT 1522 3,241 67,514 115,072 SEP 1,679 2,482 29,408 56,858
19693 JAN 312 356 30,869 84,076 NOV 1,637 3217 69,151 118,289 OCT 1,016 2,160 30,424 59,018
FEB 496 712 31365 84788 DEC 1,737 3375 70,888 121,664 NOV 1,091 2,145 31,515 61,163
MAR 568 923 31,833 85,711 1993 JAN 1,707 3,321 72,595 124,985 DEC 1,157 2,250 32,672 63,413
APR 539 048 32,472 86,659 FEB 1,497 3,039 74,092 128,024 1993 JAN 475 952 33,147 64,365
MAY 41 1014 33013 87673 MAR 1,590 3.470 75.682 131,494 FEB 430 872 33,577 65,237
JUN 358 644 33,371 88317 APR 1,453 1,532 77,135 133,026 MAR 455 995 34,032 66,232
JOL 391 167 33,762 85,484 MAY 1,500 3,052 78,635 136,078 APR 417 440 34,449 66,672
AUG 350 131 34121 86,615 JUN 1,452 117 80,087 136,195 MAY 570 1,159 35,019 67,831
SEP 21 19 34542 88,634 JUL 1,362 2579 81,449 138,774 JUN 416 32 35,435 67,863
ocT 429 27 34971 88 661 AUG 1,052 3,266 82,501 142,040 JuL 390 740 35,825 68,603
NOV 422 34 35 393 88 695 SEP 1,106 1,894 83,607 143,934 AUG 606 927 36,431 69,530
DEC 400 >3 35,793 88718 ocT 980 2,087 84,587 146,021 SEP 523 900 36,954 70,430
1994 JAN 438 30 36,231 88,748 NOV 1,356 2,232 85,043 148,253 OCT 545 1,141 37,499 71,571
FEB 315 20 36,546 88,768 DEC 1,150 1,668 87.003 150,221 NOV 715 1,223 38,214 72,794
MAR 766 1157 37312 86,925 1994 JAN  NR  (1,235) 2.179) 88,328 152,400 DEC 589 992 38,803 73,788
APR 827 1117 37939 91042 FEB  NR  (1,111) (1.985) 89,439 154,385 1994 JAN  NR (560) (990) 39,363 74,776
MAY 613 1105 38 552 52147 MAR 1,207 2,263 90,646 156,648 FEB NR (527) (937) 39,890 75,713
JUN o5 1124 30147 ool APR  NR  (1.105) (1.811) 91751 158,459 MAR 570 1,068 40,450 76,781
UL NR (582) (1471) 39,720 04 442 MAY 1,156 1,867 92,907 160,326 APR  NR (522) (855) 40,082 77,636
AUG 599 1237 240,328 95,679 JUN 1,015 380 93,922 160,706 MAY 546 881 41,528 78,517
SEP 565 1189 40,893 96,866 JuL 1,090 400 5,012 161,106 JUN 480 180 42,008 78,697
ocT 639 1273 41532 86,141 AUG 996 4,196 96,008 165,302 JuL 516 189 42,524 78,886
NOV 561 1229 42093 09,370 SEP 1,000 1,415 97,008 166,717 AUG 579 2,389 43,103 81,275
DEC 605 1232 42698 100,602 ocT 1,016 1,531 98,024 168,248 SEP 570 802 43673 82,077
. NOV 1,000 2,082 99,024 170,330 ocT 578 871 44,251 82648
DEC 1,051 1,943 100,07 72, NOV 4
BTA OIL PRODUCERS 00,078 172273 DEC uww Mww MM_MMM Nwmmw
No. 1 9012-JV-P WILLO IPF 124 BO, 180 MCFG, 6BWPD _ '
SESE Sec. 33, T8S-R35E GTY 40.4, GOR 1452, FTP 80
MILNESAND ABO FIELD ABO 8915-8947
ROOSEVELT COUNTY, NEW MEXICO COMP: MARCH 1, 1993 PETR. PROD. MGMT., INC. BEFORE THE
No. 1 STAR 695 LTD. PB RECOMP. fm BOUGH “C" :
ABO PRODUCTION SENW Sec. 4, T9S-R35E IPP 8 BOBP, 0 GAS, 0 WTR OIL CONSERVATION OO?—?——mv-OZ
MONTHLY CUMULATIVE EXT.-MILNESAND ABO FIELD ABO m.w;#.uh. 8538-58 MNBHN mmu ZO<< Zﬂvﬁ—oo
 DATE ) oL GAs oL oas LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO COMP: AUGUST 1, 1994
1 2o 2087 i . ABO PRODUCTION _ Case No. 10280  ExhibitNo. _9
MAY 1.805 3.248 6,378 5335 MONTHLY CUMULATIVE
JUN 1,605 2,869 7.983 8.204 -~ DATE ol Ll ol e . .
JuL 1,607 2761 5,590 10,965 , Submitted by: Petroleum Production Management Inc.
AUG 1,504 2,806 11,004 13.771 1994 JUL 129 504 129 504
SEP 1,414 2,448 12,508 16,219 = . P s roe
ocT 1,236 2,032 . : . : .
NOV oo o mﬂ“ umww ocT o1 364 268 2156 Hearing Date: August 3. 1995
DEC 527 407 14,698 19,181 NOV 97 336 563 2,492
1994 JAN 1,508 1,108 16,206 20,289 DEC 79 308 642 2,800
FEB 1,271 1,094 17.477 21,383
MAR 1,455 1,591 18,032 22,974 MILNESAND ABO POOL
APR 1,381 1,630 20,313 24,604 !
MAY 1343 5,485 21656 26006 LEA and ROOSEVELT CO's, NEW MEXICO
JUN 1,306 1,976 22962 28,075
JUL  NR  (1,209) (1,935) 24,171 30,010 MONTHLY PRODUCTION to 1/1/95
mmm “.mwm “.MMM Wwwwm ww_ww_“ PETROLEUM PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT, INC
ocT  NR  (1.118) (1.983) 27,453 35.824 MAY, 1995
NOV 1,082 1,841 28,535 37,665

DEC 1,081 1,868 29,616 38,533



